GAMMIX D45 DDR4 Memory Module
The GAMMIX D45 looks and is robust with a solid, armor-like aluminum exterior with rugged
ridges and sturdy performance. GAMMIX D45 uses the highest quality IC chips and PCBs to
deliver optimal stability and overclocking performance up to 4133MHz.
Features Specifications
● Fast clock speeds up to 4133MHz
● Rugged Look and Reliable Performance
● Made for Overclocking
● Compatible with the Latest AMD Platforms
● Supports XMP 2.0 for Hassle-free Overclocking
● Speed: DDR4 3200/3600/4133MHz
● Capacity:
*8GB: 8GBx1
*16GB: 16GBx1、8GBx2
*32GB: 32GBx1、16GBx2
● Compatibility: DDR4 2666 CL 19-19-19 at 1.2V
● Operating temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Storage temperature: -20°C to 65°C
● Operating voltage: 1.2V~1.4V
● Dimensions(LxWxH): 133.35 x 39.17 x 8.2mm
● Weight: 36g
● Heat Sink Color: Black
● Warranty: Limited lifetime
Model Number / EAN Code
Black Edition
Package Speed/Capacity Latency Model Number EAN Code
Single
Color Box
3200MHz
8GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U32008G16A-CBKD45 4711085934734
16GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U320016G16A-CBKD45 4711085934741
32GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U320032G16A-CBKD45 4711085934758
3600MHz
8GB CL 18-22-22 AX4U36008G18I-CBKD45 4711085934765
16GB CL 18-22-22 AX4U360016G18I-CBKD45 4711085934772
32GB CL 18-22-22 AX4U360032G18I-CBKD45 4711085934789
4133MHz
8GB CL 19-23-23 AX4U41338G19J-CBKD45 4711085934796
16GB CL 19-23-23 AX4U413316G19J-CBKD45 4711085934802
Dual
Color Box
3200MHz
8GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U32008G16A-DCBKD45 4711085934819
16GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U320016G16A-DCBKD45 4711085934826
32GB CL 16-20-20 AX4U320032G16A-DCBKD45 4711085934833
3600MHz
8GB CL 18-22-22 AX4U36008G18I-DCBKD45 4711085934840
16GB CL 18-22-22 AX4U360016G18I-DCBKD45 4711085934857
32GB CL 18-22-22 AX4U360032G18I-DCBKD45 4711085934864
4133MHz
8GB CL 19-23-23 AX4U41338G19J-DCBKD45 4711085934871
16GB CL 19-23-23 AX4U413316G19J-DCBKD45 4711085934888
Package Information
Single Color Box
Model
Bulk+HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty
per
carton
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
DDR4 U-DIMM
8GB / 16G (1 rank)
61 82
150 x 67 x 15.5 375 x 315 x 285 1.19 200
16,400 17,433
DDR4 U-DIMM
16GB / 32GB
62 83 16,600 17,633
Dual Color Box
Model
Bulk+HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty per
carton
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
DDR4 U-DIMM
8GB / 16G (1 rank)
122 164
150 x 122 x 15.5 375 x 315 x 285 1.19
100 sets
(200pcs)
16,400 17,433
DDR4 U-DIMM
16GB / 32GB
124 166 16,600 17,633